
BASKETBALL 

VOLLEYBALL 

 

 

 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

5:00 AM 

GX 
Class 
5-7AM 

Pickleball 
5AM – 4AM 

Pickleball 
5AM – 4PM 

Pickleball 
5AM – 4PM 

Pickleball 
5AM – 4PM 

 
(Field Trip using 
half of basketball 
side on 4/10 from 
11:30AM- 1PM) 

Pickleball 
5AM – 4PM 

BUILDING 
CLOSED 

BUILDING 
CLOSED 

5:30 AM 

6:00 AM 

6:30 AM 

7:00 AM 

Pickleball 
7AM – 1PM 

7:30 AM 

8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM 

10:00 AM 

Volleyball 
10AM – 12PM 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

Pickleball 
12 – 2PM 

12:30 PM 

1:00 PM 

Basketball 
1 – 6PM 

1:30 PM 

2:00 PM 

Basketball 
2 – 6PM 

2:30 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:00 PM 
Volleyball 

4 – 6PM 
(Not on 4/21) 

Basketball 
4 – 9PM 

Volleyball 
4 – 6PM 

Basketball 
4 – 9PM 

Basketball 
4 – 9PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

6:00 PM 

Basketball 
6 – 9PM 

Basketball 
6 – 9PM 

BUILDING 
CLOSED 

BUILDING 
CLOSED 

6:30 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:30 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:30 PM 

2nd FLOOR GYM SCHEDULE APRIL 2025 

 
NORTH COURTS are available for designated activities noted in the schedule below. 

On SMSD scheduled days off (April 21),  
the North Court schedule will be: Pickleball: 5AM-1PM, Basketball: 1PM-9PM.  

 

NORTH COURT 

 

PICKLEBALL 

GROUP X (Must have X-Pass Membership and check in at 

Welcome Desk)  

  


