2nd FLOOR GYM SCHEDULE

NORTH COURTS are available for designated activities noted in the schedule below. On SMSD scheduled days off (April 21), the North Court schedule will be: Pickleball: 5AM-1PM, Basketball: 1PM-9PM.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM	GX Class 5-7AM	Pickleball 5AM – 4PM	Pickleball 5AM – 4PM	Pickleball 5AM – 4PM (Field Trip using half of basketball side on 4/10 from 11:30AM- 1PM)	Pickleball 5AM – 4PM	BUILDING CLOSED	BUILDING CLOSED
7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Pickleball 5AM – 4AM					Pickleball 7AM – 1PM	
10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM							Volleyball 10AM – 12PM
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM						Basketball 1 – 6PM	Pickleball 12 – 2PM
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM							Basketball 2 – 6PM
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Volleyball 4 – 6PM (Not on 4/21)	Basketball 4 – 9PM	Volleyball 4 – 6PM	Basketball 4 – 9PM	Basketball 4 – 9PM		
6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Basketball 6 – 9PM		Basketball 6 – 9PM			BUILDING CLOSED	BUILDING CLOSED



BASKETBALL

VOLLEYBALL



PICKLEBALL

GROUP X (Must have X-Pass Membership and check in at Welcome Desk)